Stakeholder Register for Project:

Name
Carlo Abrahams
Nicole Abrahams
Stephanie-Anne Barnardt
leptieshaam Bekko
Evan Burger
Natie De Swardt
Goose Valley HOA
Wilmari Immelman
Nathan Jacobs
Melanie Koen
Anjé Minne
Marcel Minne
Quartet Lifestyle Estate
Lance Rothschild
Chris Schliemann
Megan Simons
Venessa Stoffels
Lizelle Stroh
David Swart
Anje Taljaard
Cor Van der Walt

Nina Viljoen

01/27/2025

Prt 38.444 Keurbooms Retirement Estate

Cape Environmental Assessment Practitioners (Pty) Ltd

Organisation
BOCMA (Previously BGCMA)
SANRAL
Heritage Western Cape
DEA&DP: Coastal Management
Department of Transport and Public Works - Provincial

Simon van der Stel Foundation

Department of Public Works

Department of Health: South Cape & Karoo Region
Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries
Bitou Municipality

Bitou Municipality

Bitou Municipality

Cape Nature

Western Cape Government: Department of Infrastructure
South African Civil Aviation Authority

Bitou Municipality

Bitou Municipality

Department of Agriculture

Garden Route District Municipality

Authority Ref No : 16/3/3/6/7/1/D1/6/0121/22

Cape EAPrac Project No : 729

Registered
2023/09/20
2023/09/20
2022/06/23
2022/06/22
2024/02/21
2023/01/09
2024/02/27
2023/09/20
2023/09/20
2023/09/20
2022/06/22
2024/04/29
2024/03/26
2024/06/10
2022/06/22
2022/06/22
2024/02/21
2023/09/20
2023/09/20
2024/10/17
2023/09/20
2022/06/22

1/1



