

## Cape Environmental Assessment Practitioners (Pty) Ltd

Stakeholder Register for Project: **Prt 38.444 Keurbooms Retirement Estate**

Cape EAPrac Project No : **729**

Name	Organisation	Registered
Carlo Abrahams	BOCMA (Previously BGCMA)	2023/09/20
Nicole Abrahams	SANRAL	2023/09/20
Stephanie-Anne Barnardt	Heritage Western Cape	2022/06/23
leptieshaam Bekko	DEA&DP: Coastal Management	2022/06/22
Evan Burger	Department of Transport and Public Works - Provincial	2024/02/21
Natie De Swardt	Simon van der Stel Foundation	2023/01/09
Goose Valley HOA		2024/02/27
Wilmari Immelman	Department of Public Works	2023/09/20
Nathan Jacobs	Department of Health: South Cape & Karoo Region	2023/09/20
Melanie Koen	Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries	2023/09/20
Anjé Minne	Bitou Municipality	2022/06/22
Marcel Minne	Bitou Municipality	2024/04/29
Quartet Lifestyle Estate		2024/03/26
Lance Rothschild		2024/06/10
Chris Schliemann	Bitou Municipality	2022/06/22
Megan Simons	Cape Nature	2022/06/22
Venessa Stoffels	Western Cape Government: Department of Infrastructure	2024/02/21
Lizelle Stroh	South African Civil Aviation Authority	2023/09/20
David Swart	Bitou Municipality	2023/09/20
Anje Taljaard	Bitou Municipality	2024/10/17
Cor Van der Walt	Department of Agriculture	2023/09/20
Nina Viljoen	Garden Route District Municipality	2022/06/22